Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

€- 16~ As-37%
1330/ & 3 BO/W
3D-025- 36115

State C Tract 12 #12
Lea County, New Mexico

408 4.08 1 1.75 7.14 7.14
853 4.45 3/4 1.31 5.84 12.98
1256 4.03 1/4 0.44 1.76 14.74
1661 4.05 11/4 2.19 8.86 23.60
2069 4.08 11/4 2.19 8.93 32.53
2473 4.04 11/4 2.19 8.84 41.37
2971 4.98 172 0.88 4.36 45.72
3466 4.95 1 1.75 8.66 54.39
3966 5.00 11/4 2.19 10.94 65.32
4125 1.59 172 0.88 1.39 66.71

Michael Roghair - eral Manager> B

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 5 [d day of
» 2003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

otary Public

TAMME HUGGINS
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